For office use only. MOT

Business

Billed:

SUMMERVILLE UHSD FACILITY USE FEE STRUCTURE

(fees due before use)

COMMUNITY OR NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION USE

DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
STADIUM 1-4 hours $500 N.A. N.A.
USE Over 4 hours S45 per hour
L —— over 4 hours
included Snack Bar 5100
P.A. S50
System/Scoreboard
Deposit S500
Baseball or 1-4 hours 5100 $300.00 $1,000.00
softball fields
*Including: Over 4 hours S25 per hour  [525 per hour 525 per hour
restrooms and over 4 hours over 4 hours over 4 hours
scoreboard
RCOM USE $100 $200.00 $300.00
GYM USE (each) $200 S400.00 $1,000.00
THEATER USE $300 $500.00 $1,500.00
KITCHEN STAFF TIME S40.00 HR
CUSTODIAL TIME $45.00 HR
SOUND/LIGHTING SYSTEM
OPERATOR 230.00 HR
FIELD LIGHTS 316.00 HR
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